
Nasty Women (Dailies)

Modern Life is Rubbish (Pick-ups)
The Pigeon Air Patrol (short film)

Jason Bourne - 5

Bastille Day (Re-shoots)

Inbetweeners 2

Far From the Madding Crowd

Draftsperson

Art Director
Junior Art Director

Junior Draftsman

Assistant Art Director

Art Department Assistant

Junior Draftsman

Education and Qual i f ications
2010 -  2013        BA(Hons)  Design for  Fi lm and TV
2010           Set  Construction -  National  Youth Theatre
2008 -  2010       International  Baccalaureate -  Ardingly  Col lege

Phone: 07709664661
Email: aislinntudhope@gmail.com

Year Film Credit

Credit

Credit

Alice Normington

Charlotte Pearson

   - 
Paul Kirby
  

 S.A.D: Mark Scruton

 S.A.D: Ashley Lamont

 S.A.D: Andrea Matheson

Paul Kirby
   

A.D:  Keith Pain
Richard Bullock
   

A.D: Alex Marden
Kave Quinn

Kave Quinn

S.A.D: Julia Castle

Commercials

   

McDonalds
Singleton Whisky
EE
Virgin games
Thomas Moments
Nissan

17-
17-

17-
17-

17-
16-
16-
16-

Art Director
Assistant Art Director

Assistant Art Director
Assistant Art Director

Art Director
Stylist
Art Director
Art Director

Kave Quinn
Kave Quinn

Kave Quinn
Kave Quinn
Poppy Luard

Poppy Luard

-
Alex Marden

Lidl
Kellogs
Morrisons
EE Sports
Stellar Artois

18-
18-
18- 
18- 
17 -

Assistant Art Director
Assistant Art Director
Assistant Art Director
Assistant Art Director
Assistant Art Director

Poppy Luard
Poppy Luard
Poppy Luard
David Lee
David Lee

Samsung - ‘Giving is a Gift’
Peridontax 

Assistant Art Director

Art Director
Art Director & Set Designer
Assistant Art Director

16-17

16-
15-16
15-

Television

Mc Mafia

Channel 4 Comedy Blaps
Whipped - A Sex Shop Comedy
The Royals 11

Richard Bullock
  S.A.D. Charmian Adams

Max Gottlieb

18 

18 

Catherine the Great

The Watchman

Assistant Art Director

Stand-by Art Director

Tom Burton
   S.A.D. LynneHuitson

David Lee

Designer

Designer

Designer

17-

16-
16-
15-

15-

13-14

13-

Keyshot
Google Sketch-up
Photoshop & Il lustrator 
Vector-works -  2D & basic  3D
Hand Draft ing
Sculptris

Ski l ls :

18 -

19 -

The Hustle (Nasty Women - Pick-ups) 

EMMA.

Assistant Art Director

Assistant Art Director
Alice Normington
    S.A.D. Lynne Huitson
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Curriculum Vitae
I’m a graduate with a BA (Hons) in Design for Film and TV from Nottingham Trent University. I’ve had experience in the 
industry ranging from Film,  TV and Commercials. I live and work in London. I have worked overseas and am happy to 
travel. 


