## Curriculum Vitae

I'm a graduate with a BA (Hons) in Design for Film and TV from Nottingham Trent University. I've had experience in the industry ranging from Film, TV and Commercials. I live and work in London. I have worked overseas and am happy to travel.

trave				
<u>Year</u>	<u>Film</u>		<u>Credit</u>	<u>Designer</u>
19 -	EMMA.		Assistant Art Director	Kave Quinn S.A.D: Andrea Matheson
18 -	The Hustle (Nasty Women -	Pick-ups)	Assistant Art Director	Alice Normington S.A.D. Lynne Huitson
17-	Nasty Women (Dailies)		Draftsperson	Alice Normington S.A.D: Ashley Lamont
16-	Modern Life is Rubbish (Pick-ups)		Art Director	Charlotte Pearson
16-	The Pigeon Air Patrol (short	film)	Junior Art Director	<u>-</u>
15-	Jason Bourne - 5		Junior Draftsman	Paul Kirby S.A.D: Mark Scruton
15-	Bastille Day (Re-shoots)		Assistant Art Director	Paul Kirby A.D: Keith Pain
13-14	Inbetweeners 2		Art Department Assistant	Richard Bullock A.D: Alex Marden
13-	Far From the Madding Crow	vd	Junior Draftsman	Kave Quinn S.A.D: Julia Castle
	<u>Television</u>		<u>Credit</u>	<u>Designer</u>
18	The Watchman		Stand-by Art Director	David Lee
18	Catherine the Great		Assistant Art Director	Tom Burton S.A.D. LynneHuitson
16-17	Mc Mafia		Assistant Art Director	Richard Bullock S.A.D. Charmian Adams
16-	Channel 4 Comedy Blaps		Art Director	
15-16	Whipped - A Sex Shop Comedy		Art Director & Set Designe	r
15-	The Royals 11		Assistant Art Director	Max Gottlieb
	Commercials		Credit	<u>Designer</u>
18-	Lidl		Assistant Art Director	Poppy Luard
18-	Kellogs		<b>Assistant Art Director</b>	Poppy Luard
18-	Morrisons		Assistant Art Director	Poppy Luard
18-	EE Sports		Assistant Art Director	David Lee
17 -	Stellar Artois		Assistant Art Director	David Lee
17-	Peridontax		Assistant Art Director	Poppy Luard
17-	Samsung - 'Giving is a Gift'		Assistant Art Director	Kave Quinn
17-	McDonalds		Art Director	Kave Quinn
17-	Singleton Whisky		Assistant Art Director	Kave Quinn
17-	EE		Art Director	Kave Quinn
16-	Virgin games		Stylist	Poppy Luard
16-	Thomas Moments		Art Director	-
16-	Nissan		Art Director	Alex Marden
<u>Skills:</u> <u>E</u>		Educati	lucation and Qualifications	
Keyshot		2010 - 201	OI3 BA(Hons) Design for Film and TV	
Google Sketch-up		2010	Set Construction - National Youth Theatre	
Photoshop & Illustrator		2008 - 201	o International Baccala	nureate - Ardingly College
Vector	-works - 2D & basic 2D		6, 6	

Vector-works - 2D & basic 3D

Hand Drafting

Sculptris

Phone: 07709664661 Email: aislinntudhope@gmail.com